
L36
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy    ę ę

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.385     0.385

1389  Wołomin Sasina        0.504     0.889

1957  Wołomin PKP Wołomin (Laskowa)        0.772     1.661

1749  Wołomin Piłsudskiego-Kościół        0.989     2.650

1768  Wołomin Lipowa        1.160     3.810

1948  Czarna Kochanowskiego        0.779     4.589

1745  Czarna Czarna        0.457     5.046

1695  Helenów Boryny        0.461     5.507

1769  Helenów Helenów        0.339     5.846

1676  Helenów Cmentarz        0.562     6.408

1770  Zagościniec Tramwajowa        0.988     7.396

1771  Zagościniec Zagościniec-Szkoła        0.945     8.341

1772  Lipinki PKP Zagościniec        1.340     9.681

1675  Lipinki Wiosenna        0.794    10.475

1747  Lipinki Lipinki        0.976    11.451
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L36
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

1747  Lipinki Lipinki    ę ę

1675  Lipinki Wiosenna        1.049     1.049

1772  Lipinki PKP Zagościniec        0.562     1.611

1671  Lipinki Graniczna        0.278     1.889

1771  Zagościniec Zagościniec-Szkoła        1.035     2.924

1770  Zagościniec Tramwajowa        1.545     4.469

1676  Helenów Cmentarz        0.728     5.197

1769  Helenów Helenów        0.509     5.706

1745  Czarna Czarna        0.798     6.504

1768  Wołomin Lipowa        1.192     7.696

1749  Wołomin Piłsudskiego-Kościół        1.324     9.020

1957  Wołomin PKP Wołomin (Laskowa)        0.708     9.728

1389  Wołomin Sasina        0.985    10.713

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.375    11.088

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy        0.407    11.495
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L36
Sobota i Niedziela

Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1747  Lipinki Lipinki    ę ę

1675  Lipinki Wiosenna        1.049     1.049

1772  Lipinki PKP Zagościniec        0.562     1.611

1671  Lipinki Graniczna        0.278     1.889

1771  Zagościniec Zagościniec-Szkoła        1.035     2.924

1770  Zagościniec Tramwajowa        1.545     4.469

1676  Helenów Cmentarz        0.728     5.197

1769  Helenów Helenów        0.509     5.706

1745  Czarna Czarna        0.798     6.504

1768  Wołomin Lipowa        1.192     7.696

1749  Wołomin Piłsudskiego-Kościół        1.324     9.020

1957  Wołomin PKP Wołomin (Laskowa)        0.708     9.728

1389  Wołomin Sasina        0.985    10.713

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.375    11.088

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy        0.407    11.495
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L36
Sobota i Niedziela

Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy    ę ę

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.385     0.385

1389  Wołomin Sasina        0.504     0.889

1957  Wołomin PKP Wołomin (Laskowa)        0.772     1.661

1749  Wołomin Piłsudskiego-Kościół        0.989     2.650

1768  Wołomin Lipowa        1.160     3.810

1948  Czarna Kochanowskiego        0.779     4.589

1745  Czarna Czarna        0.457     5.046

1695  Helenów Boryny        0.461     5.507

1769  Helenów Helenów        0.339     5.846

1676  Helenów Cmentarz        0.562     6.408

1770  Zagościniec Tramwajowa        0.988     7.396

1771  Zagościniec Zagościniec-Szkoła        0.945     8.341

1772  Lipinki PKP Zagościniec        1.340     9.681

1675  Lipinki Wiosenna        0.794    10.475

1747  Lipinki Lipinki        0.976    11.451
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